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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, March 17th 2026

7 19th C. Plated Metal Fire Fender, 7 1/4h x 70 1/2"L.
$50 - $100

$300 - $500

8 Carved Wood Carousel Horse, 34"L.
$100 - $200

3 3 Stoneware Blind Pigs: Eaton
Doulton/Medalta/Pearson's, 9 1/4 - 11 1/4".

9 Pair of Ansel Adams Gallery Photographs: "Moon &
Half Dome" & "El Capitain".

$150 - $300

$60 - $100

10 Late 19th C. Oak Barometer, 36"h.
$100 - $200

1

11 Spiderman Illustration signed (Ken) Steacy 2K & 1,
11 x 15 1/4" "Spiderman...".

$200 - $300

4 Vortex Razor HD Spotting Scope, 85mm with Soft
Pouch/Manual & Tripod with Mounting Bracket.

12 Warner Bros Virgil Ross Animation Cel, 12 1/2 x 15
3/4" #56/100, "Sylvester".

$100 - $200

$500 - $750

13 Mexican Terracotta "Man in the Moon" Hanging
Ornament, 22"h.

$50 - $60

Rider-Ericsson Eng. Co. Model Steam Engine, 18
7/8 x 13 3/4 x 5 3/4".

14 LEP 189/200 signed L. Levy Dhurmer, 13 x 9 3/4".
$50 - $60

2

5

15 Pair of Prints After Jose G. Posada, 12 1/4 x 18
3/4", "Happy Dance" & "El Quijote".

$100 - $200

Old Signal Light "Cargo Light No. 3954 Great Britain
1939", 14 1/4"h.

16 Frank Sinatra Promo Photograph "Pal Joey 1957",
22 x 15" #58/275.

$80 - $140

$60 - $100

Roseville "Imperial" Vase, 9 3/4"h.

17 Gilbert Copper Finish Horse Clock with Later
Quartz Movement, 11 1/2"h

$50 - $60
18 Two Miner's Lamps: The Protector Lamp & Light

Co. & Unsigned.
$60 - $100

6 Collection of Raggedy Ann & Andy Dolls, Some with
Knickerbocker Tags (some stains) & Pram.

19 Collection of Lilliput Lane Cottages in Original
Boxes (22pcs).

$150 - $250

$100 - $200

20 Three Section Oak & Leaded Glass Barristers
Bookcase, 48 3/4"h.

$300 - $500

$50 - $100

27 Seven Disney Princess & Villian Figurines: Snow
White/Evil Witch/ Sleepy/Grumpy etc. w/Boxes

$500 - $1,000

$60 - $100

28 Vintage Christie's Arrowroot Biscuits "For Baby's
Sake" Framed Poster.

$200 - $300

23 Collection of Walt Disney Figurines: 3 American
Pottery Co./7 Beswick.

29 19th C. Spelter Bust "Diomed", 10"h.
$50 - $70

$200 - $400

30 "VPD Police Patrol" Van signed P.J. Glover Victoria
BC, 13"L.

$60 - $100

21

31 Canadian Walnut Bookstand with Two Drawers, 47
1/2"h. -

$80 - $120

24 "The Wolf Safety Lamp Co." Miner's Lamp, 11
3/8"h.

32 Canada 1967 Provincial Emblems Hand Knotted
Carpet Approximately 25 x 58".

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

33 Mahogany Ships Model, 28 1/2"L.
$60 - $80

Oil on Canvas Board signed H.(Harry) Hood, 14 1/2
x 17 1/2", "A Veteran".

34 Five Royal Doulton Figurines: HN1315
/2229/2356/2860/K31.

$60 - $100

22

25

35 Collection of Limited Edition Model Cars: Liberty
Classics/Hallmark Classics.

$50 - $60

Old English Beverage Co. Victoria BC Seltzer Soda
Syphon, 11 7/8"h.

36 Canadian Walnut Double Door Bookcase , 45 3/4"h.
$100 - $200

$80 - $100

Oil on Panel signed J. Dag, 48 x 19" "The Fly By".

37 Oil on Canvas signed D. (Dolores) Dykstra, 30 x
24", "Two Women With Bouquets".

$50 - $100
38 Staffordshire Dog, Devon Fish Jug & Belleek Owl.

$50 - $70

26 John Beswick 1995 Royal Doulton "Tom & Jerry"
Figurines, Ed 2000.

39 Pair of Copper Lanterns with Incandescent Lenses,
8 7/8"h.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

40 Unsigned Art Glass Table Lamp, 25 1/4" (shade
cracked).

$60 - $100

$50 - $70



$50 - $60

$100 - $200

48 Fancy Mahogany Armchair C.1900, 40 3/4"h.
$50 - $100

43 Vintage Brass 5 Socket Pendant Light Fixture, 15"h.

49 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 5'2" x
6'4".

$200 - $400

$80 - $120

50 Vintage Hooked Mat Approximately 2'9" x 2'.
$50 - $60

41

51 Framed signed Memorabilia of Jim Courier 1992,
Vancouver, 23 x 28".

$100 - $150

44 Carved Mahogany Armchair & Side Chair, 39 1/2 &
38"h.

52 Morlands 3/4 Length Sheepskin Jacket
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

53 1966 "The Man Called Flintstone" Lobby Card, 10
3/4 x 16 3/4".

$60 - $100

Late 19th C. Walnut Six Drawer Chest 53"h.

54 Pair Goodmaus Dimension 8 English Tower
Speakers, 30 1/2".

$60 - $100

42

45

55 Disney Animation Cel "Ludwig Von Drake" 1961, 8
x 9 3/4".

$100 - $200

Stuart Model Steam Engine, 12 x 15 5/8 x 10 3/8".

56 Watercolour signed Louise Bernard Seekings, 12
3/4 x 9" "Church Spire & Figures".

$50 - $60

$200 - $400

Vintage Brass 3 Socket Pendant Light Fixture, 20"h.

57 Collection of Union Jack & Red Ensign Flags (2
linen), 32 1/2 x 70"

$60 - $120
58 Collection of Books/Games/Puzzles Including Dr.

Seuss/Etch-A-Sketch/ Operation etc.
$80 - $120

46 Marshland Decoys "Pintail" Decoy signed Laurie
Sikora, 19"L.

59 Sony AM/FM Solid State Multi Band Receiver.
$50 - $70

$60 - $100

60 Mini Air Brush Compressor with 2 Dremels &
Accessories.

$60 - $120

$80 - $120

61 Hanna Barbara Animation Cel with COA & Book, 11
1/2 x 18 1/4" #453/ 500, "Flintstones Wacky...

$150 - $400

47 Imperial Grand Rapids Octagonal Walnut Center
Table, 28 1/4"h.

68 Collection of American Presidential & Political
Buttons (includes reproductions).

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

69 Two Bronze Hose Nozzles.
$50 - $100

64 Inscribed "Family Guy" Animation Cel , 8 5/8 x 11
3/8".

70 Naval Ceremonial Sword, 41 1/2"L (corrosion
noted/leather sheath noted).

$150 - $200

$60 - $100

71 Five Royal Doulton Dog Figurines:
HN1103/1159/K2/K14/K15 with Original Boxes.

$60 - $120

62

72 Four Bronze Animal Bells, Tallest 4 1/4".
$50 - $70

65 Framed Imperial Dragon Embroidery, 14 x 18".

73 Painted Ostrich Egg on Stand, 5 1/2"
$50 - $80

$50 - $60

74 Three German Animals: Two Teddy/One Grisly, 8-
12"h.

$80 - $100

Group of 5 Various Mats.

75 UFC Presentation Amir Saddlah Fight Worn Shorts
with Certification of Authenticity.

$60 - $100

63

66

76 Lionel T-1174 Canadian National GP-7 Diesel Set
in Original Box.

$50 - $150

Hand Carved Bone Horse & Sled with Driver, 2 1/8
x 7 x 2 3/8".

77 Helio Mirror Co. "Optik No.1", Very Good
Condition/Design Centre London, 15 3/8"w.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Warner Bros Animation Cel 1995, "The Mad Doctor
Is In", 8 1/2 x 11 1/8", w/COA.

78 Dark Glazed Wine Bowl/Metal Alloy Dog
Ornament/Wristwatch/Pocket Watch /"Warlord"
Round Box.

$50 - $100
79 3ct Loose Moissanite Gemstone (9mm).

$50 - $60

67 Collection of Five Edith Lansdowne Pottery Owls
(one ear missing).

80 4ct Loose Moissanite Gemstone (10mm)
$50 - $60

$50 - $80

81 Mexican Silver Plated Bolo Tie Marked Alpaca Mex,
1 5/16"h, 16.4g.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100



$50 - $60

$50 - $60

89 Gordie Howe Autograph Puck, 5 x 8 1/2".
$150 - $200

84 5ct Loose Moissanite Gemstone (11mm)

90 6 D.R. Dingwall Ltd. Winnipeg "Winnipeg Gateway
of the West July 1915" Medallions, as found

$50 - $60

$50 - $80

91 Three pcs of McCoy & Brush McCoy Pottery , 2
Vases & Trough, 3 3/8 - 12"h.

$50 - $100

82

92 Book: The London Stereoscopic Company "A
Village Lost & Found", 2009, Includes Viewer.

$50 - $60

85 Vintage 1980's Swatch Watch in Original Box.

93 Eight Volumes: Motor Boating 1937-46 &
Signatures Lord of Rings.

$50 - $70

$60 - $80

94 Antique Canadiana Sled, 41"L.
$50 - $100

Nepal Pale White Blessing Disc Pendant, 1 7/8"
Diameter.

95 Collection of Diecast Dinky Cars: Hotwheels/Racing
Champions.

$60 - $100

83

86

96 Collection of Toys Including Fire
Station/Imaginarium Table & Wooden Train Set.

$100 - $150

2ct Loose Moissanite Gemstone (8mm).

97 Singer Sewing Machine.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Five Royal Doulton Dickens Caricatures,
Approximately 2 1/4"h.

98 Collection of "The Gentle Woman Christmas
Number Supplement" Silk Pic's & Lace Collar.

$50 - $70
99 Six Lladro Figurines: 3 Santas Magical Workshop/3

Dogs.
$100 - $200

87 5ct Loose Moissanite Gemstone (11mm)

100 Collection of W. Britain Sets: 8918/
41029/8914/8916/8927 w/ Original Boxes.

$150 - $300

$50 - $80

101 Roseville Jonquil Jardiniere with Zanesville &
Fulper-Style Vase.

$60 - $100

$50 - $70

102 19th C. Coppers & Brass Bugle, Engraved 6th
D.C.O.R, 10"L.

$60 - $100

88 3ct Loose Moissanite Gemstone (9mm).

109 Helen Frankenthaler Poster, 35 x 27"
$50 - $100

$60 - $80

110 Unsigned Collage, 11 1/2 x 11 3/8" "Untitled
Composition".

$50 - $60

105 Mixed Media Print signed Kristen Playford, 12 1/4
x 9 1/2" "Egyptian Portrait" #1/3.

110A Collection of Various Toys Including Star
Wars/Hotwheels/Magformers etc. w/ Bucket
Storage Organize

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

111 19th C. Burroughs & Watts 15 1/2oz Pool Cue with
Tin Case, 61"L.

$100 - $200

103

112 Canadiana Oak Mirror, 48 x 36".
$60 - $80

106 Twelve Coloured Hunting Engravings, Each 3 1/4
x 22 1/2".

113 Two Vintage Dolls: Reliable Barbara Ann Scott,
Furga Italy.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

114 Roxton Green Painted Spindle Rocking Chair &
Press Back Rocking Chair.

$50 - $100

Scottish Celtic Brooch & Pendant (signed).

115 Three Animal Figurines: 2 Italian/1 Delfts Style, 4
1/4 - 11 1/4"h.

$50 - $60

104

107

116 Two Historic Watercolours of the Fraser
River/signed S.H. Waterhouse July 1992 & one
Unsigned.

$100 - $200

Collection of Toys Including Speed Racers Track
and Cars/Hobby Horse etc.

117 Oak Dual File Drawer, 5 x 13 3/4 x 14 1/4".
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Collection of Militaria: Shrapnel
Plaque/Shells/Spurs/Figures/Button Polisher.

118 Wilh.Lambrech & KG Gottingen Thermograph with
Graph Paper, 10 7/8 "w.

$60 - $100
119 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet Approximately 8'1" x

11'2".
$400 - $600

108 Two "Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles" Animation
Cel, "Leonardo & Raphael", 427B.

120 Watercolour signed D. H. Rankin 1936 13 1/2 x
10" "At The Beach". -

$50 - $70

$100 - $200

$100 - $200



127 Collection of Military Caps.
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

128 Collection of Reproduction Antiquities & African
Carving, 3 7/8 -8 1/8"h.

$50 - $100

123 Watercolour signed Anne Lucreh Romaszewska,
10 5/8 x 16 1/4" "Rideau Canal".

129 Macey Four Section Oak Barrister's Bookcase.
$400 - $600

$50 - $60

130 Collection of Reproduction Republic of China
Coins & Tokens & Chinese Cased Coins.

$50 - $60

121

131 Chinese Purple Clay "Rings of Coins" Teapot, 3
1/2"h.

$50 - $60

124 Collection of Japanese Pottery Vases ,
Awaji/Marked/Unmarked.

132 Pair of 'Four Beauties" Paper Weights, 9"L.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

133 Collection of Cigarette & Tea Cards:
Players/Wills/Brooke Bond/Various.

$100 - $200

Hand Carved Serpent Wrapped Tiki- Style
Walking Stick, 52 1/2"h.

134 Stuart Sirins Model Steam Engine (6 x 6 5/8 x 3
3/4") with Mamod Carriage, 11"L.

$200 - $300

122

125

135 Collection of Daily Mail Official War Postcards.
$50 - $60

Collection of Four W. Britain 43144 Redcoats &
Bluecoats Six Pound Gun Sets.

136 Montecristo Cohiba with Two Boxes, 10 3/4"w.
$50 - $60

$150 - $300

Antiquarian Numismatic Society "The Poor
Widow's Mite" Coin Set w/ COA, 13 3/8 x 10 1/4".

137 Handcrafted Casket Made by Carpenter Khalaf
Tadros 1944, 3 1/4 x 7 5/8 x 7 1/4".

$50 - $60
138 Twenty Five Pound Gun Percussion Fuze Key:

Key No. 121 MK IN, 10 1/2" L.
$50 - $60

126 Collection of Copper Wares: Colander
/Utensils/Pans, 2 1/2 - 8 3/8" Diam

139 Fossil Purse & Guess Bracelet in Box.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

140 Collection of Cigarette & Tea Cards:
Players/Brooke Bond/Ardeth.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

147 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet Approximately 8'3" x
11'2".

$500 - $800

$60 - $100

148 Coulter Toronto Art Deco Copper Table Lamp.
$100 - $200

143 Canadian Walnut Lyre Base Side Table , 26 7/8"h
(chip noted).

149 Postcard Album, Various Subjects, Approximately
300.

$300 - $400

$50 - $60

150 Wilesco D305 Live Steam Fire Truck with Original
Box.

$200 - $300

141

151 Remington Rand Typewriter in Case, 13 1/2"w.
$50 - $60

144 NHL Table Hockey Game with Electric Score
Board, 39 1/2 x 33 x 28 1/4"h.

152 Reproduction Cased Collector Coins in Fitted
Case.

$60 - $100

$50 - $80

153 Two McCoy & Brush-McCoy Pots with 2 Vases, 6
- 11 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

Three Pair Binoculars: H.R. Hammond/ Ross
London No.20706/CGB 7 x 50, 2 with Cases &
Lanyard.

154 19th C. Cherry Drop Side Table, 28 1/2 x 42 x 21".
$100 - $200

142

145

155 Marx Toys #9722 Electric Train Set in Original
Box.

$50 - $150

Old Barbers Pole from Victoria BC, 24 1/2"h.

156 Denix Spain Spanish 19th C. Mortar with Original
Box.

$80 - $120

$80 - $120

Mamod SA1 Steam Roadster with Original Box.

157 Collection of Composition Dolls.
$60 - $120

158 Wilesco D409 Showman's Engine with Original
Box.

$150 - $300

146 C.1885 Eastlake Slope Back Chair & Cane Inset
Rocking Chair.

159 Four pcs of Awaji & Japanese Pottery:
Jardiniere/Pot/2 Vases, 4 1/4 - 11 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

160 Lionel 1981 Limited Edition Maple Leaf Electric
Train Set in Original Box.

$50 - $150

$150 - $250



167 Collection of One Rupee/Canadian/ English Coins
Mounted as Buttons & Pin, 125g.

$100 - $200

$80 - $100

168 Chinese Gilt Portrait Kannon Jade Book.
$50 - $60

163 Kashan Carpet Approximately 9'9" x 14'3". (1478).

169 Militaria Collection: Ross Binoculars/Barkers
Compass/Spurs/ Maps/ Braiding.

$100 - $300

$70 - $90

170 Hand Knotted Persian Runner Approximately 9'6"
x 3'.

$50 - $60

161

171 Collection of Seven African Napkin Rings, Carved
by Foot!

$50 - $100

164 Oil on Board signed G.(Gertrude) Manson'76, 17
3/4 x 24", "Frozen River".

172 Yellow Soap Stone Beads Abacus, 5 1/2 x 16".
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

173 Collection of Wedgwood "Bunnykins" China.
$50 - $70

Leather Valise (17 1/2"w) with Old
Cameras/Regimental Photo/Colmer Flags/Service
Cap.

174 Kilim Style Carpet Approximately 3'5" x 5'3".
$60 - $100

162

165

175 Karl Hofner Bubenreuth 1987 Violin (23 1/4"L) with
Bow & Case.

$300 - $400

Watercolour signed Freda Wolfe, 10 1/4 x 7 7/8"
"Asian Style Moonlit Birds".

176 Corona Model 3 Foldable Typewriter, 11 1/2"w.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

Pair of 1920's Cast Metal Pendant Ceiling Fixtures
with Crowns & Various Parts.

177 Three Handmade Lamp Shades, 11"h x 15"
Diameter.

$80 - $140
178 Lionel Post War Series #2291W Rio Grande

Electric Train Set in Original Box.
$50 - $150

166 Bayonet in Sheath (marked Broad Arrow WD),
22"L.

179 Kilim Style Carpet Approximately 3'8" x 5'7".
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

180 Colour Print signed David Shepherd, 19 1/2 x 37
1/4", "Elephants at Amboselli".

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

187 1950's Low Triple Rung Table, 44"w (condition
noted).

$50 - $100

$500 - $600

188 Watercolour Monogrammed JVDG (J. Van der
Gracht), 12 1/2 x 14 3/4", "Spring, Capilano River".

$60 - $100

183 Watercolour signed H. Martin, 14 3/4 x 20",
"Osborn Hall, Yale College".

189 Maple Highboy C.1920's, 75 1/2"h.
$150 - $300

$50 - $100

190 Oil on Board signed Harriette Bowdoin, 12 x 16",
"Wooded Snowscape ".

$60 - $100

181

191 Mixed Media Signed M. Auge, 40" x 30", "Passage
2011".

$50 - $100

184 Watercolour signed B. (Brenda) Jacques, 8 1/2 x
10 3/8" "Taylor Beach Logs".

192 Vintage Magnus Chord Organ, 27"w.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

193 Two Bombay Company Mahogany Finish Stands,
30"h (one chipped corner).

$50 - $100

50th Anniversary Walt Disney 2005 Comm. Map
(26 x 37") #191/2005 & Print: Pirates of the Carr

194 Vintage Burl Clock, 22"w.
$50 - $60

182

185

195 Collection of Goebel "Friar Tuck" Table Wares &
Other "Monk" Related Items.

$50 - $150

Two French Betschdorf Salt Glaze Pottery Vases,
14 7/8 & 9 3/4"h.

196 Collection of 1950's Faux Ivory Ornaments, 5 7/8 -
20 3/4"h.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

19th C. Copper & Brass Bed Warmer with
Hardwood Handle, 43 1/2"L.

197 Collection of Chinese Plants Pamphlets in Case, 8
pcs, Each 7 x 14 3/4".

$50 - $60
198 Vintage Gemstone Artisan Long Necklace, 52"L.

$60 - $100

186 Four pcs American Art Pottery: Two Peters &
Reed, Two Unmarked, 2 5/8 - 7 1/8"h.

199 Collection of Christmas Ornaments: Department
56/Dezine/Fair Story Etc.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

200 Vintage Wool Sweater with Horse Design,
Woman's Medium.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60



207 Black Americana Ceramic Wall Sconce with
Original Shade.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

208 Watercolour signed E. (Emily) Sartain, 5 1/8 x 8
1/4" "Pink Flowers".

$50 - $60

203 Collection of Police Car/Gumby & Pokey & Other
Die Cast Cars etc.

209 1789 Engraving , 6 7/8 x 11", "Coastal Artifacts",
Cap't Dixon's Journals.

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

210 Watercolour signed Jessie Loblaw, 14 x 19"
"Young Girl Running" (double sided).

$50 - $60

201

211 Pastel on Paper signed Sascha Brastoff, 22 1/4 x
17"h, "Architectural Composition

$80 - $140

204 C.1900 Lithograph G.G.Weiderseim, "Curly Locks"
Poem in Period Frame with Tramp Art Frame, 24.5

212 Victoria BC Motorcycle Interest:
Pamphlets/Flyers/Adverts/Hill Climbs

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

213 Japanese Cobalt Celadon Glazed Vase in Case,
8"h (rim rubbed).

$60 - $100

Kilim Style Carpet Approximately 5'11" x 3'7".

214 Vintage Aqua Painted Dressing Table & Mirror, 57
1/2"h & Side Table.

$50 - $100

202

205

215 Watercolour signed Brian R. Johnson, 8 3/4 x 12
1/2", "Rural Route #7".

$80 - $120

Photograph of Janis Joplin by Bob Seidemann, 13
x 7", "Standing Nude".

216 Etching signed Ronaldo Norden 11/85, Plate 1 1/2
x 4 5/8" "Bird & Foilage " #31/100 (glazing lacking

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Reproduction Charles M. Russell Illustrated Letter
"March 12,1919", 10 x 14 1/4".

217 Oil on Canvas signed Don Dechamps Verso, 24 x
18", "Old Crow" 2015.

$60 - $120
218 Pair of Egyptian Linen Textile Panels

Approximately 50 3/4 x 19".
$60 - $100

206 Lino Relief Print signed Kungold (Amman), 4 3/4 x
4" "Crabby Crows" #3/25.

219 Mamod FE1 Fire Engine with Original Box.
$150 - $250

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

226 Large Collection of Model Paints/ Magazines &
Sundries with Compressor (needs re-wiring).

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

227 Acrylic on Textured Canvas signed S. (Sherry)
Grauer, 72 x 40" ,1997, "Freighter Path".

$50 - $100

222 Pentax P30T Camera Body & Lenses.

228 Vintage Photograph "Woman in Headscarf" in
1920's Frame, 23 1/4 x 16 1/2".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

229 First Nations Subject Lithograph 19 x 13" in Late
19th C. Convex Metal Frame.

$50 - $100

220

230 German Jacobus Stainer Student Violin (23 1/2"L)
w/Case & Bow.

$60 - $100

223 Serigraph signed Peal Maas, 16 3/4 x 11 3/4",
"Saanichton General Store " #10/20.

231 Lionel 027 No.11222 Steam Freight Train Set in
Original Box.

$50 - $150

$50 - $60

232 Collection of Curiosities: Keys/ Brass Sticks &
Brasses/Japanese Float/Fly Whisk.

$60 - $100

Two Royal Doulton Commemorative Models:
Queen Elizabeth & Duke of Edinburgh #328/750
w/Boxes

233 Wooden Castle & Accessories.
$50 - $100

221

224

234 Bravo BD-20US Guitar with Profile Nylon Case /
Electric Pick up Strings.

$60 - $100

Watercolour signed J. Stuart Pearce, 9 1/2 x 13
1/2" "Coastal Scene".

235 Collection of Thai Bronze Flatware, 3 Styles, 1
Case Incomplete (weight noted).

$50 - $100

$80 - $100

Four Royal Doulton Figurines: HN1934
/1963/2110/2311.

236 Extendable Box Containing Modeling Sundries.
$50 - $100

237 Collection: Linens / Lace / Tablecloth / Christening
Gowns.

$50 - $100

225 Three Early 19th C. Sporting Prints on Glass, 11
1/8 x 16".

238 19th C. Mahogany Writing Table (29 1/4"h) with
Two Eastlake Chairs, 35 5/8"h.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

$60 - $120



245 Pastel on Paper signed Cecil Oakes- 87, 15 1/2 x
15 1/2" "Whale & Calf".

$50 - $60

$500 - $800

246 LLadro Figurine "Violinist & Girl", Model 1039
(18"h) & Collectors Society Plaque.

$100 - $150

241 Vintage Map: Bacois Geographical Estab., 13 x 19
1/2", "Dominion of Canada Western Provinces".

247 Collection of Royal Doulton Figurines:
HN2167/2320/2330/2255/ 3286/2724.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

248 Lladro Porcelain "Obstetrician With Newborn
Baby" Sculpture, 14"h.

$60 - $100

239

249 Collection of W. Brittain Sets:
17587/17869/2109/17870/20086 with Original
Boxes.

$200 - $300

242 Watercolour & Gouache signed David Ladmore, 4
3/8 x 6 1/2", "Afternoon Light".

250 British Columbia Garrison Artillery Helmet &
Collection of Military Belts.

$150 - $300

$50 - $100

251 Collection of Depression Glass Wares, 2 - 2 3/4"h
& 10 3/8" Diameter.

$50 - $60

Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet Approximately 8'1" x
11'5".

252 Collection of Goebel Hummel & Other Goebel
Figurines, Approximately 26.

$150 - $250

240

243

253 Vintage Brass 4 Socket Pendant Light Fixture,
20"h.

$80 - $120

Collection of Various Commemorative Monarchist
China Wares 1897-2002.

254 1961 Barbie "Ponytail" Doll Case with Two Barbies
& Collection of Vintage Outfits C.1959-69.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

C. 1880 Oak & Gilt Framed Mirror, 28 x 24".

255 Kilim Carpet Approximately 6'8" x 2'11".
$60 - $100

256 Wilesco D365 Steam Roller with Original Box.
$150 - $300

244 Trio of Reeded Leg Mahogany Nesting Tables, 20
3/4"h.

257 Collection of American Art Pottery: Peters &
Rhead/Weller/Others.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

265 19th C. Wall Paper Cylindrical Stencil Mounted as
a Lamp, 30 1/2"h.

$50 - $100

260 Pair of Goebel Hummel Lamps, 15"h.

266 Stationary Model Steam Engine, 10 1/4 x 18 x 12
1/4" (weight noted)

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

267 Mamod SW1 Steam Wagon with Original Box.
$100 - $150

258

268 Group of Reproduction Items: Dragon Stem Cup
(3 1/2"diam)/Leaf Bowl/ Scholar Vase/Wine Bowl.

$60 - $100

261 Gialletti Pimpinelli Deruta Pottery Pitcher, 12"h.

269 Old Split Cane Fishing Rod in Fitted Sleeve, 42"L.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

270 Three Small Woven Mats, Largest 3'1" x 1'9".
$50 - $60

Underwood No.5 Typewriter, 8 3/4"h.

271 Collection of Canadian Flags: Maple
Leafs/Canadian Artillery/BC/Red Ensign.

$60 - $120

259

262

272 Collection of Model Kits: Academy/
Matchbox/Phantom III.

$60 - $100

Leoncini Italy Pottery Pitcher, 12 1/4"h.

273 Collection of Canadian One Dollar Coins:
1971/1982/1983/1966 US Half Dollars.

$180 - $250

$60 - $100

Stitchery Panel "There is A Place Like Home",
Period Frame, Outer 14 1/2 x 27".

274 Collection of Vintage Postcards:
California/European/Scenic Packets.

$50 - $100
275 Collection of Canadian Numismatics: Antique to

Modern.
$100 - $200

263 Early 20th C. Split Cane Fishing Rod in Fitted
Caddy, 39 5/8"L.

276 Collection of Cigarette & Tea Cards:
Players/Wills/Brooke Bond/Various.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

277 Purple Clay Teapot, 3 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

278 Cartier Paris 20925E Swiss Made Lighter, 2 3/4"h
(fuel nozzle damaged).

$50 - $60

264 Coloured Etchings by Andre Lambert, 8 1/8 x 6
1/8", "Six of Seven Deadly Sins".



$60 - $120

286 4ct Loose Moissanite Gemstone (10mm)
$50 - $80

281 Collection of Sterling Silver (marked) Various
Cutlery & Brushes.

287 Collection of Ladies Dressing Table Sundries.
$60 - $100

$200 - $300

288 Collection Prisoner of War Box (as found)/Bone
Junk/Collar Box/Dice.

$100 - $200

279

289 Five Various Acrylic Rugs, Largest 5'5" x 7'4".
$50 - $100

282 1ct Loose Moissanite Gemstone (6.5mm).

290 Armand Marseille Porcelain Head Doll , 390A3M,
20"h, Composition Body.

$50 - $80

$50 - $60

291 Platform Rocking Chair.
$50 - $60

Collection of World Numismatics.

292 Abingdon Vase (9"h) & Weller Vase, 6 1/4"h.
$50 - $100

280

283

293 Vintage Bayard Stentor France Alarm Clock, 5
7/8"h.

$50 - $100

Tray of Costume Jewellery & Oddities

294 Ram's Horn Trumpet Inscribed "Dogrie Mine
Phenix BC 1901", 12 3/4"L.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Collection of Various Silver Plated Sundries:
Porringer/Boxes/Picks.

295 Collection of Metal Wares: Antique Iron &
Copper/Brass Drawer Pulls/ Pewter.

$60 - $100
296 19th C. Canadiana Walnut Sideboard with

Checked Finish, 48"h.
$60 - $100

284 Chinese Brass Cane with Concealed Feature, 34
3/8"L.

297 Pair of Big Horn Sheep Bookends, 6 1/4 - 6 5/8"h.
$50 - $100

$80 - $120

298 Ships Model: Bluenose, 19 1/4"L.
$60 - $80

$60 - $100

299 Collection of Awaji Pottery, Six Pieces, 5 7/8 - 11
1/2"h.

$60 - $120

285 Collection of Reproduction Asian Items: Horn
Carved Disc/Foo-Dog Snuff Bottle/Paper Weight

300 Three Sasha Dolls & Clothes.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

306 Group of Jewellery Items: Turquoise Bead
Necklace (22"L)/Conch Shell Necklace/Coral Ring
&...

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

307 3ct Loose Moissanite Gemstone (7x9mm).
$50 - $60

302 Hand Made Canadiana Large Maple Wood Bowl,
15 1/2" Diameter.

308 Spinach Green Jadeite Collection: Beaded
Necklace (28"L)/Ring in Box/ Disc Pendant/Bangle
in Cas

$50 - $100

$60 - $80

309 Mamod SA1L Live Steam Limousine with Original
Box.

$150 - $250

300A

310 Wilesco Model Steam Engine (12 1/4" L) with
Booklet & Parts.

$100 - $200

303 Banded Mahogany Hexagonal Side Table , 28
3/8"h.

311 Marx Toys #4209 Electric Train Set in Original
Box.

$50 - $150

$60 - $100

312 Two Weller Jardinieres with Brannam & Prunus
Bough Vases, 4 1/2 - 7"h.

$60 - $100

Contemporary Wool Mat 5'3" x 2'2".

313 Ships Model "Endeavour-America's Cup 1934", 25
1/4 x 21 1/4 x 8 3/4" with Acrylic Case.

$150 - $200

301

304

314 Collection of Porcelain Head Dolls Including
Armand Marseilles/German & Infant.

$100 - $200

Pottery Cup, Possibly Catalina, 3 15/16"h.

315 Marx Toys #41822 Electric Train Set in Original
Box.

$50 - $150

$50 - $60

Walnut Open Armchair.

316 Forty Eight Cased Collector Coins in Fitted Case
(reproduction).

$60 - $100
317 Pair of 1920's Cast Metal Pendant Ceiling Fixtures

with Crowns & Various Parts.
$80 - $120

305 Four Royal Doulton Figurines: HN1954
/2162/2417/2442 & Medium Character Jug.

318 Two Warner Bros Animation Cels, 9 1/8 x 11 1/8",
"Marriage Made..."& "Just Married" w/COA.

$100 - $300

$60 - $120

$50 - $100



325 Early 20th C. Convertible Side Table 38 1/2"h
Closed.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

326 Two Official NFL Football Aaron Rodgers & Clay
Matthews, 20 x 16", "The Duke".

$50 - $100

321 Ventriloquist Doll (missing one eye/ damage
noted), 42"h.

327 Serigraph signed Tony Bennett, 25 x 20 1/2",
"Louis Armstrong" #213/300.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

328 Unsigned Watercolour, 13 x 19 1/4" "Street Scene
With Victorian Houses"

$50 - $60

319

329 Three pcs of Awaji & Japanese Vases, 5 7/8 - 8"h.
$60 - $100

322 Collection of Magazines: Buster / Valiant / Tiger /
Battle / Victor / Wizard.

330 Kilim Carpet Approximately 3'9" x 6'8".
$60 - $100

$50 - $70

331 Near Pair of Pottery Vases, One Zanesville, 11 1/2
& 12"h.

$50 - $60

Walt Disney TV Production Cel "Goof Troop" 1993
w/COA, 8 7/8 x 11 1/4".

332 W.K. Gregory 128 High Holborn London Brass
Telescope, 41 1/4"L (as found)

$50 - $150

320

323

333 Two Modernist Hooked Mats, Larger 2'2" x 3'2".
$50 - $100

Pair of "Mining" Diorama Bookends, 6 1/2"h.

334 Three Seltzer Bottles: Mike's Brooklyn / Kessler
NJ / Unmarked, 11 1/4 - 12 1/4"h.

$80 - $100

$50 - $60

Vintage Gerval Electric Bakelite Radio with
Bluetooth Connection, 9 1/8"h.

335 C.1876 Canadian Red Ensign Flag Approximately
34 x 70" (small tear noted).

$200 - $250
336 WKC Solingen Sword (42"L) with Two Scabbards

& Display Box, 45 3/8"L.
$200 - $300

324 Book: "Women's Institute of Domestic Arts &
Sciences"/Scranton Pa./1924/ 12 Vol's + 1.

337 Dual Horizontal Model Brass Steam Engine on
Stand, 8 x 17 1/2 x 15 1/4 ".

$200 - $300

$50 - $100

$70 - $100


